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                Find your perfect holiday home


            

            
                
                
                    Type
Caravan
Lodge
Lodge - Double


                

                
                    New/Used
New
Used


                

                
                    No. of Bedrooms
1+
2+
3+


                

                
                    Minimum Price
No minimum
£10,000
£20,000
£30,000
£40,000
£50,000


                

                
                    Maximum Price
£30,000
£40,000
£50,000
£60,000
£70,000
£100,000
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                            Swift Bordeaux

                            
BEAUTIFUL INTERIOR FINISH                             
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                            BOOK A VIEWING NOW!
                        
                            .

                            
WILLERBY GAINSBOROUGH 2024 £67,500.00 incl Site Fee, Siting & Connection                             
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                            BOOK A VIEWING NOW!!!
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SWIFT BURGUNDY 2024 £56,000.00 INCL SITE FEE SITING & CONNECTION                             
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                            BOOK A VIEWING NOW!!!
                        
                            Get ready for Summer!

                            
WILLERBY MALTON 3 BED ** NOW ONLY** £49,995.00 INCL SITE FEE, SITING & CONNECTION                            
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                            BOOK A VIEWING NOW!!!
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ATLAS POWYS 2023 NOW ONLY **£52,000.00** INCL SITE FEE, SITING & CONNECTION                            
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                            BK Bluebird Linear 

                            
£65,000                            
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                COME AND VIEW OUR NEW CARAVAN STOCK- OUR SALES OFFICE IS OPEN 7 DAYS

TAKE ADVANTAGE OF FREE SITE FEE UNTIL 31/03/2025


New Caravans are given a 20 year life on Park, new Single Lodges 25 years and new Double Lodges have 35 years. We offer customers both new and pre owned Caravans and Chalets. All Caravans and new Chalets are sold through us; however, pre owned Chalets are privately owned and are available to purchase from the current owners.
Little Lakes Holiday Park believes that the Plot you choose is just as important as your chosen Holiday Home. Whether you would prefer to overlook the tranquil fishing lake, or watch the golf course change with the seasons, the Park boasts a variety of plots with a range of features designed to provide for all circumstances and requirements.
Please take the time to read the all information available here, concerning How to Buy a Holiday home, options for Finance and FAQs about life on the Park in general.
We aim to take good care of our customers throughout their time at Little Lakes. If you decide to purchase, you may leave all the hard work to us - we will order your unit, deal with any issues arising during the production stage and site the Unit on your chosen plot upon its arrival on Park so that, finally, it can be handed over to you in perfect condition
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                    To find out more about any of our holiday homes for sale, call 01299 266 400 or request a call back from a member of our team today.
                

                
                    REQUEST A CALL BACK
                

            

        

    

            
                
                    
                        
                            WILDLIFE, WALKS AND A WOODED COUNTRYSIDE, RECONNECT WITH NATURE’S BEAUTY.
Our local area takes its name from the ancient Forest of Wyre, once a Royal hunting Forest, now one of the largest areas of natural woodland remaining in England. Within very easy reach are some of the most popular attractions in the Midlands, from Steam Railways to Safari Parks, Riverside Georgian Towns to the birthplace of the Industrial Revolution.
Explore the Local Area
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                    Copyright 2024 Little Lakes Leisure Ltd.

                

            

        

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
    

    

    

    



    

